. ‘%\H\\m

N5 CASH OWNER

m ‘ ccufmwam )74“" TP\D)}

IDALC

otk

Pre-assign / CCL /FTE

Surveyor;

AL

hi
Date / Thme

Y{Lf
Regiaered in Mermen:

semoogbu | boeyy

Insured Yehicle No Clam Na
Marne o Inwiared TEB l-Hlf"l- "'I'.."h . Palicy Mo u’i ﬂ‘lihw
7 [,
Insured Tel No e YN Make / Madel TOUbTM
Fawess Sec 11155 poa- T Place of Accident Py URBALE Lf -
Is driver the owner? i@ FNOD ) Naoture of Accident | . "
HNO, Driver Natie ] Age O GLA REPORT: @ NO TP GIA REPORT @ NO
Diriver Tel No .va@r NO ) Insured Lishility %  Fioal? Yes/?
SIF bbb — —_— ——
INSRS (_, NSRS [NSHS THEHRS:
WA L WEF WEF WP,
Tid Tel : Tel: Tel
Lishility Lkl bty Laabilivy Liahilsry
REMES RMKS RMES RMES:
Datef Thme
e K MALLO W iAh ([~ STAGE DATEIFIC
ALITILA 1 Non-Repartig he (T
¥ _ [*an-Repornng i 2nd)

\__

\umll:-ru'lmllu (Fimad

hwrrrdiﬁﬂ;

= I\mﬁwmm ol ! &
e cull b w O

ol ot,
Q._ K

e

b

W5

N R

watbon Chegk List Handier  Typim
Seanficatum fir it av-p
Afer cull b OI

wibsiiviaimey Tos ALk

(el e trpa @
Ry

elent Voucher:

A te
W

sl Reguir Rl
L s Hental Invies

[Tivwing fnvosce

24 (Y3

JLTA TN

nWp\  —
w1319 —1

O rhuva =

[ttt i

daie/Reject Instruction:

Lo
Payment B rrlidmI'n E':rm

||_'umimmiuv ATWVICE DueTime: Sem By Post-Repor Phiotos
Oihers:
FINALIZATION  DuieTime Conlirm with: Canfirm by —
B Cnt: 55 duys) Reduction e ’ Ermail i t‘-ﬂ-l I
FINAL SETTLEMENT um'rum Y Coufims with " 320 Email]_”] Call_1
Final L iubility: Iu.] hgf Neyed) BOLA SN No. Tt - | NOGe B 28 Ass Lis
Repair Cost: li&]_ 31 1 . -
lLoss of Remal (] ssgm daps) N\ “ '.w 1 vl GEN 1[
Lans of e (LTS 5y - = duyri p e g Ll =

Lo of Income | 85— L

LR only

LOLT only |

J.u.,u

I.II]H«-H]ID_ LOK + LO[__]  [Tick anly one)

\-5

CIALTA Search 55~ . -
Modicul: - T = (11 Clamm sy N ecuPriviee Sevtie
Dishursement: 55— \c.g. Tow! Independeni | |21 Repon Formar: | | )

Legal Comi 5 1) Siprvry fine R !-"I‘-n-'ld

Totul: 56 AL0Td P Giobal Sum S5 =

[FINAL PAYMENT Dhated Time: Conferm with Lz I oal |

Payee 1: 5% "Em ~"| U Mume i (== (Hf_‘hﬁ. b Lo D-gﬂ Mm{i"l P’{E l*Cl_
Payec 2: (Sirlke if NAY (S8 [Name 2 i

Payee 3. (Strike if N.A) 55 i Name §




I.flll.l d|

e pSM (Ax)

—

- g

$ss REC BY

ASSIGNMENT
Fiiim Dinte:; 8!0&[”@ Veh Na S’S)‘( {?éé{jﬂnﬂg" WUI %
Esnmiated Cost Type ﬂ_c-;f MCLCycle/ Bus H{mf Loery | Taxi ! Prime Mover |

I TP RES | OD RES | EVA 1INV I MY

oni 5

Truck | Trailar of

T Inspect Vehicle Mo &!}( éq 66_D Make M;Z?;}'?w Lanltr cc (4 97
il Workshop mis G‘h"l.- U‘__E. Colout Wi AT Insured | Std | NITHA
ul ng Bﬁ‘d,m 5p.Reading 12162 3 TiRadio: Insured | Std | NI 1 NA
Insured EngMo
Policy No. CiNa: "EWSSK(SEWH oop ;—?L
Clns No Gen Cond air | Poor | Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess Steering: In Jammed / Leaked / Buint or
{Client's Recond) ﬁ-aﬁmw !ﬂfl\‘j Brake.  Inorderd Jammed | Leaked f Burnl o
Mitka of Ve, 'bon_ Modi - Ni'I SiRim | STD A/Rim or
Tyre Slze F: 1 .Qg b it L‘a
{Palicy Condition) n R o
Remmark The veh had commenced its WS | O | (65 LAUN | EXNOVA I GY [ FS | LIZATMIC | OHTSU | PIR SUMI |
repair al the time of inspection, N 0Y0 | YOKO o
Bl or Market Valus alsk, Front b
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?  Yes or No R'8al mm
GIA 1 PR Seen; Consislent? - Yes or No LBal @ mm
Est Repairs 5- days Res: Yes or No D.0A -
Lism Sum; % 3Val: Yes or No Survey hald at
CA | REV ! REP. | zmns'tbp Des. of Damages FnJWSIHEIUEIRmanor
Vehicle 1N/ OUT
owe Parmon Contacied: Dl The UIC / Chassis frarie | Body Structure afectad due to collsion
Diiite | Time Attion | instrictitn

PIP 4 342 cw# S st)

DateiTene, Fier Paag 107 : Prell, Rapuﬂ

Days ©f Repalr:

0 I:]: Final Report Resurvay No. of Trip: Survay Fee:
DutelTime, Fio Riturn &7 T rattaportation:
Add Fee: Site Insp (% }__S+ns__sl
D Interview (S )| Pnotes
Report Format “Tech. Invs ($ ) Omers
Lump Sum 7 LB.I: (S } Weekend ($ }!




IVl 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

p— £1 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

- -
o ey -
TEL: 5256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-9507198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM18013516/pb3
A TOWERSINGAPORE o owe:sorzo—— NN
Code ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh,  SJL 1337 Veh. Inspected SJX 6966D
Policy No. Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 31/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Maodification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre fmm
L/H Front Tyre mim
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
B. ] General Information
Accident Date 28/07/2018 Inspection Date

Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE FTE LTD
209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 808332

5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




by i _— r
p CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED \.
% @ PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE F A N

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 200 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684555 Fax; 65691056 Ll
Ca Reg No : 197701469G ESTIMATE GST Reg Mo : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
IN TRANSPORTATION Cust No/Name /Ms Mischa Leigh Pereira

Reg No/Reg Date SJXGQ66D / 01/07/201
APT Blk 662 JALAN DAMAT Date In/Mileage / 0
#04-135 Chassis No JMYSRCYZAAUOOO796
oo Engine No 4910129334
Contact No Mobile: 91183962 NEOD Make/Model MIT/  LANCER EX 1.5 MIVEC 4AT ELE
Colour/Trim W03 / BK
Account Mo  Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
CSMDODAL Cash  30/07/2018/ 17:26  QUD 247 / DonBong 29067
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
£ PNTBBO000 /%3 Bo  3520.00
RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON REAR BOOT LID,
REAR BUMPER FACE, REPAIR REAR END PANEL (o
£ PNTBBOOC 80.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST /50,
E PNTB80OO 180.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN, SIDE TRIM AND OTHERS
ATTACHMENTTO FACIILTATE REPAIR E’r
E PNT9B00O ? . © 1680.00
PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR END PANEL, REAR BOOT LID,
REAR BUMPER/AND AFFECTED PORTION m O ;
A 10028901 — _ <~ 200.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING ‘MI=SCAN |PRO TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST ) | 1] A/ -
M SUNDRY -~ 220.00
TSUPPLY PARKING SENSOR v
M SUNDRY © 120,00
SUPPLY BODY SEALANT
M SUNDRY wl{— 50,00
_SUPPLY CAC LOGOD W
M SUNDRY ’ -~ 50.00
SUPRLY REAR BUMBER PLATE WITH FR
M SUNDRY _ 2< . 50.00
SUNDRIES |- -~
M REINFORCEMENT,RR BUMPER 1.00 90.00 00.00 v 90.00-
M PANEL,RR END 1.00 §56.00 00.00] R 556.00
M REINFORCEMENT,RR BUMPER 1.00 231.00 00.00 7 231.007
M BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SUPT,LH 1.00 17.00 00.00 ? 17.00]
M BRKT.R/BMPR FACE SUPT.RH 1.00 4,00 00,00 7 4.00°
M FACE,RR BUMPER LK Auto Consufiants hence nosty 1.00  852.00 00.00| #% — 852.00-
P GROMMET ,FR BUMPER ihe Reparer of the folicwng: 2.00 4.00 00.00| ~&~— 8.00°
M PANEL,TRUNK LID o T mesrvwy ke afle: sy pENING 1.00 662.00 00.00| A 662.00-.
M WEATHERSTRIP,TRUNK L1D « To Ouplay Samaged parts) S MUYy 1.00 182.00 00.00| r 'K 182.00
Confirm & accepted by » Therd party survey o on & “Withoul Preputas” bma
» Mo gl mocficanoniy | a pwed

Suppiemeriaty Bomi 1| mua! b Earvryed il
---unwwh-:rrnmmcm

Acarcmtmayed by Recesw

Authorized signatory and company tﬁ
Validity af this estimate is 14 days from & of quote. This ls & computer generated document, no signature i3 required.

Estimated costs gquoted are eacluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate |5 based on our initial inspection and does not include
any additional parts or labour which may be reguired after repair work has commenced. Occasfonally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a
doposit of 504 ef the above estimate is payable befare commencesent of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
chegue, You must alse agree to pay Tull amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing
the rubber seal or sther repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 1 of 2
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

o~

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 ”gg_‘fgg“'
Co Reg No : 1977014696 ESTIMATE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
JN TRANSPORTATION Cust No/Name /Ms Mischa Leigh Pereira

Reg No/Reg Date SJX6966D / 01/07/201
APT B1k 662 JALAN DAMAI Date In/Mileage / 0
‘““'igf'“ Chassis No JMYSRCYZAALOO0796
ﬂggﬁzﬂ Engine No 4A910129334
Contact No Mobjile: 91183962 NEOD Make/Model MIT/ LANCER EX 1.5 MIVEC 4AT ELE
Colour/Trim Wo3 / BK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No
C5MO0041 Cash 30/07 2018/ 17:26 quo 247 | DonBeng 29067
Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc%  Amount _
M LATCH, TRUNK LID 1.00 74.00 00.00] < 74.007
M MARK,THREE-DIA 1.00 51.00 00.00| @« 51.00
M MARK,LANCER 1.00 54,00 00.00| ~&54.00
M MARK,EX 1.00 40.00 00.00| »aé- 40.00
Tefh It
S
. M'hil‘ R 1S g
. @g lrfott 'l,.J- |
yuvel ey v
Confirm & accepted by
Nett 8,971.00
75% GST on 8971.00 627.97
Total Payable 9,.598.97
Authorized signatory and company stamp

Valldity of this estimate Is 14 days Trom date of gquote. This Is a computer generated document, no signature i3 reguired.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding G57. We would mention that the above sstimate 1 based on our initial inspectiom and does not include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this eccur, we would advise you. Flease be informed that a
deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work, Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or
cheque. You must also agres to pay full amount for renswal of the windicresn in the event of inadvertest breakage in the course of renewing

the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windicreen.

ge 2 of 2



@ @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED !
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax, 65691056 MOTORS
PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 1977014696 THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE G5T Reg Mo : MR-B500111-X

JN TRANSPORTATION Cust No/Name |
Reg No/Reg Date SJX6966D / 01/07/2010
C/0 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date In/Mileage 02/10/2018/ 123222
FETTER CLAIM DEPARTHENT Chassis/Package JMYSRCYZAAUOOO796
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
SINGAPORE 068811 Engiqn Ne _4A§1ﬂ12?334
Contact Mo Make/Model MIT/  LANCER EX 1.5 MIVEC 4AT ELEGANCE
D210/ Colaur/Trim Wo3 / BK
BBl / Jajo Cheng
1375.00
RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ON REAR BUMPER FACE,
REPAIR REAR END PANEL, REPAIR REAR BOOT LID
E PNTBB000 » 60.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST
E PNTEE000 /150,00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN, SIDE TRIM AND OTHERS
ATTACHMENTTO FACLILTATE REPAIR
E PNT98000 - B40.00
RESPRAY REAR END PANEL] RE T LID,REAR BUMPER-AND AFFECTED PORTI
A 10028901 ] ) /200,00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTI F\!GE sind {136 ﬂJ @J
USING HI-SCAN PRO TESTL
M SUNDRY #50.00
SUPPLY CAC LOGD
M SUNDRY ,20.00
SUNDRIES
S SPECIALISTJOB /50,00
TO SUPPLY ONE PC OF REAR LICENSE PLATE RECTANGUAL & BLACK
S SPECIALISTJOB ~ 220.00
SUPPLY REVERSE SENSOR MIT EX / W37
X FACE,RR BUMPER 1.00 852.00 00.00 ~B52.00
X GROMMET,FR BUMPER 2.00 4.00 00.00 - B.00
X MARK, THREE-DIA 1.00 51.00 00.00 ~51.00
X MARK,LANCER 1.00 54.00 00.00 ~54.00
X MARK,EX 1.00 40.00 00.00 ~40.00
Z TEXT
AXA TP CLAIM SJL133T
DOA: 29/07/2018
SURVEYOR: TAUFIKH (KX 08/08/2018
Cycle & Carrioge celebrotes 120 yeors,
Fisit www.cyclecarrioge.com/120 for more info!
Parts 1,005.00 Nett 3,970.00
Labour 2,625.00 7% GST on 3970.00 277.90
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 270.00 Total Payable 4,247.90
Diagnostics Joh 0.00
Sundry/Others 70.00
Total (w/o GST) 3,970.00

This fs net an efficial tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature 1s required,

Page 1 of 1



Surveyor . Taufikh

@@ Exceptional Journeys Company  : LKK
CYCLE & CARRIAGE DOA ¢ 29/07/2018
CSE : Don
VEHICLE NO : SIX6966D
MODEL : MIT/ LANCER EX 1.5 MIVEC 4AT ELEGANCE
WIP : 29067
Email :
Material ;3 1,005.00
Labour : § 2,965.00
Sub-Total 28 3,970.00
Less Excess $ -
Total - 3,970.00
GST 7% : § 277.90
Grand Total by 4,247.90
Finalise By/Date : JoJodid 10/01/2019
REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING
[_] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED
REPAIR TOOK S WORKINGDAYS+ 2 Days ( 1| ) Weckends
+ Days ( ) Public Holiday

TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK = 7

TP Claim  AXA - SJLI33T

[ ] Claim GIA /LTA fee

ClaimLoss [ JUse [ ¥ |Rental

[ ] Claim Medical Fee / Others

[ ] Third Party Report



Hsiao Tnnﬂ lLKKAutn!

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Thursday, 10 January 2019 5:06 PM

To: Cheng Jo Jo; Taufikh (LKKAuto), Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Lol Al Ting; Admin A; Admin-D
(LKKAuUto)

Subject: FW: FIMALISE - SJXE966D (MIT) - TP AXA f DOA: 29/07/2018

Attachments: scan.pdf; WhatsApp Image 2018-10-02 at 3.40.12 PM jpeg; WhatsApp Image

2018-10-02 at 3.39.24 PM jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2018-10-02 at 3.39.55 PM jpeg

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in chnrge
CC4/ASM18013916/T1ph3 Taufikh /Hsiao Tong

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Best Regards,

Shu Pel| Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ghupei@lkkauto.com | fax 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 10 January 2019 10:21 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos
<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Al Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: FINALISE - SIX6966D (MIT) - TP AXA / DOA: 29/07/2018

Hi Taufikh,
Attached file for your kind perusal.
Kindly confirm finalise amount at $ 4,247.90 after GST.

Best Regards,
JoJo Cheng

Customer Service



@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carnage Singapore + 208 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609338
T: +65 6568 4554 « F- +B85 6565 1240 - www cyclecarriage. com sg

& A member of the jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any

views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.



8r2/2018 Claim Parial

« <Request for DS> SBM00QBU

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended TP. Spoken to insured and informed TP claim. Agreed to settle and aware
NCD issue. Kindly advise if we may proceed DS. **Third party repairer will arrange survey after liability clear
{ AXA agreed to do DS, Hsiao Tong - 01 Aug 2018

hitps:/ivp smarntciaims.axa.com.sgiclamm-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/senice-requests/view-message/TsenviceRequestNumbe.. - 171



RI20r2018 Claim Porial

<« RE: <Request for DS> SBM00QBU

Type
© Question

Message

REMINDER Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended TP. Spoken to insured and informed TP claim. Agreed to
settle and aware NCD Issue. We seek your mandate from $5.424.39 - § 5.918.73(all-in). IA with mandate
had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 20 Aug 2018

hm.mp.mm“,mmqﬁm:mmmmmndnwdw-mmqmwmmmmwwuﬂmummmm 1m



D A% e RN R U S SR AT PR s AR

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss 29-Jul-18
Date of appointment 31-Jul-18
Date of survey 8-Aug-18|
Location of survey LE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SIX 69660
Make and Model MITSITBISAT LANCER 1.5EX MIVEC A/T ELEGANCE 2WD 40N
Date of registration 1/7/2010
Excess

Market Value 525,000
Parf Rebate 515,294
Nett Loss 59,706

Repair details:
[initial Estimate IE 8,971.00 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,005.00
Check items (estimate) 5 462.00
Labour 5 2,965.00
Total 5 4,432.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 -

[Number of days for repair

45|

Date: 20/08/2018



[ e TNR A
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PO AN D, M 25 PR N D INIMS TEIAL PAHE, SIS G SR E s v k) IS R ERASED D

Remarks:
Insured rear-ended third party.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%

Without Check Items With Check Items

Proposed repair cost (w/GST) 5 4,247.90 | S 4,742.24
Loss of use NIL NIL
Loss of rental (7days x 5100)(w/GST) 5 74900 | 5 749.00
Loss of income (7days x $60.00) 5 42000 |5 420.00
LTA search fees 5 749 |8 7.49
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total 5 5424.39 | § 5,918.73




ar42018 Claim Portal

. Re:RE: <Request for DS> SBM00QBU

Type
B Question

Messape
HI, please proceed to DS, As for the mandate, pls offer $5000 global sum, Thank you.

https: {lvp smariclaims aa.com sg/claim-portal/htmi/index-vendor-service-requests himiéfservice-reguesia/view-message/ TserviceRegquestNumbe.... 11



ﬂﬂﬂ%—_—_—

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Senl: Friday, 14 September 2078 11:18 AM

To: 'Don Bong Kiong Hua'

Cc Andre Chow En De; Coco Lu Ting. Tay Jian Ye; Admin A

Subject: RE: AXA TP CLAIM SJXB6966D AGAINST SJL133T DOA 29072018 *LKK REF

CC4/ASMTBO13916/T1pb3 [UGRENT)™

Without Prejudice

Hi Sirs.

We refer 10 the above matier,

Flease be informed thot basing on the accident statements submitied by both parties, the liability is clear {
under BOLA [subject o BOLA guideline setflement) and shall proceed with direct settiement for the above

mentioned case.

Flease note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authonsation of
repair to youwr client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the domages according to the nalure of the
acciden,

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor
Please note thal all finalisation subject fo insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation betweean parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoover, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Rest Regurds

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Hondler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Fhome: traz-2107 | omail: chewhi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Fava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | Slqo8039)

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 14 September 2018 10:00 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com:>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian
Ye <jianye tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg=; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: AXA TP CLAIM SIX6966D AGAINST SJL133T DOA 29.07.2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B013916/T1pb3
iUGHEHT: LT

Importance: High



Hi Hsiao Tang

Customer is chasing us agaln. Please let us the liability the soonest on this matter

Thanks

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto chewht@|kkauto com]

Sent: Friday, 7 September, 2018 7:40 AM

To: Don Bang Kiong Hua

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Coco Lu Ting; Tay Jian Ye; Admin A

Subject: RE: AXA TP CLAIM SIXG966D AGAINST 51L133T DOA 29.07.2018 *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18013916/T1pbh3

Without Prejudice

Hi Don,

Thark you for your amail.

we are slill pending Direct Setlement instruction from AXA and we will get back to you asap.

Kindly bear with us tor tirme being.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement,

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the lssues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Hest Regands

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultamts Pre Lid

Phone: 6r42-4197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: o741-4108

Bl 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenoe 1, #o2-25 | ${4089313)

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua bong@cyclecarriage. com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 6:20 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@|kkauto com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre. chow@cycdlecarriage com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage com sg>; Tay Jian
Ye <jlanye. tay@cyclecarniage. com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@@lkkauto com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@ikkauto.com>

S e JIPITY

Subject: RE: AXA TP CLAIM SIX6966D AGAINST SJL133T DOA 29.07.2018

To wham may concermn,

We still waiting Tor the liability. Please kindly advise on this matter. Thanks.



From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto shupei@lkkauto com)

Sent: Monday, 20 August, 2018 10:03 AM

To: Don Bong Kiong Hua

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Coco Lu Ting; Tay lian Ye; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: AXA TP CLAIM SIX6966D AGAINST SJL133T DOA 29.07.2018
Importance: High

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM18013916/T1pb3 Hsiao Tong

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

best Regards,

Shu Pai| admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: B366-0058 | emall shupeiilliauto com | fac 57414108

Alk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Averiue 1, #02-25 | 5{408533)

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua <kipnghua bonp@cyclecarriage com. sg>

Sent: Saturday, 18 August 2018 4:44 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <adnmin-d @@ |kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@ lkkauto.coms

Cec: Andre Chow En De <andre chow@cyclecarriage com sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco lu@cyclecarriage com sg>, Tay lian
Ye <jianye tay@ cyclecariage com.se>

Subject: FW: AXA TP CLAIM SJX6966D AGAINST SJIL133T DOA 29.07.2018

Importance: High

To whom may concern;

We still waiting for the liability, Please kindly advise an this matter. Thanks.

Don Bong

Claim Division Operations
208 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 609339

@(@: Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 208 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 809339
T +85 6568 4501 « F +65 6565 1240 » www.cyclecarriage com.sq

3



] A member of the Jardime Owele & Catrage GrouD

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua

Sent: Monday, 30 July, 2018 5:34 PM

To: csl faxa. com.si: mator.surveydaxa.com.sg

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Coco Lu Ting; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye
Subject: RE: AXA TP CLAIM SJX6966D AGAINST SIL133T DOA 29.07.2018
importance: High

Dear Officer In-Charge,

This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer, We have since been
instructed by him/her {motor vehicle number SIX69660), to submit a clatm on his/her bekalf as we are the
authorisad repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the {motor vehicle number SJL133T) involved. As such we are
proposing for & Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses

We appreciate your assistance tn this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement,

Do let me know the liability at the soonest possible.

Don Bong

Clam Division Operations
208 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 6083389

@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore « 208 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T +65 6568 4501 - F +85 6565 1240 - www cyclecarmriage com.sg

-
& A mrmaes 2l e Jasd=e Oyche B Cartiipe Growp

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations,

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any



views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Indust ries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE FTE LTD
MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

QOWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

TO ¢ AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE FTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01

SINGAPORE 068811

VEHICLE OWNER : JN TRANSPORTATION

MOTOR POLICY NO : 5081538539-01 REGISTRATION NO : SIX&D6ED
VEHICLE MODEL ¢ MIT LANCEREX 1.5 WIF NO : 29067
ACCIDENT DATE : 29,07.2018 THIRD PARTY : §JL133T
REPAIRER'S NAME : CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE FTE LTD

MITSUBISHI SERVICE CENTRE
209 PANDAN GARDENS
SINGAPORE 609339

[/ We certify that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my entire satisfaction and that the payment of
the repairer's charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in full and final settlement
of my claim,

OWNER/INSURED SIGNATURE R

DATE A £ h'}—h'/.’ X

TIME . I2-375




. @@ | Exceptional Journeys

" CYCLE & CARBIAGE
MITSUBISHI Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd
MOTORS Hitsubishi Service Centrs

209 Pancan CGardens Singapore 609339
Tel 6568 4555 Fax 6559 1056
Company na 19TTT&620

Our refl : SIX6966D Date : 31* January 2019
Your ref: CC4/ASMI18013916/T1pb3

Ms Hsiao Tong Chew (Case Handler)
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD.
Blk. 51 Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25

Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/ Madam,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SIX6966D — DOA: 29/07/2018

Kindly be informed that our customer, JN Transportation, owner of vehicle
registration no. SJX6966D (insured with NTUC) holds vehicle registration no.
SJL133T which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby
submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as

below:

Repair Cost © $ 424790

Loss of Rental © $ 600.00  ($100.00x 06 days)
Total © § 484790

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or emall him at

lecarriage.com.sq within 7 working days from the date of this
letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents
required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all
documents submitted to you are complete and in order

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte. Ltd

We look forward to receiving your early settiement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully, /7
CYCLE & CARRIAGE -’uj..-"IﬂMl}I IVE PTELTD

- .fi -

_MANAG F.T.H

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG




1 UBEAVE 1, #01-25 PAY A UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408013 TEL £ (0651 62563561 FAX 2 1651 62564315
03 AUG 2018

TEO CHIM YONG

40 ST PATRICK'S ROAD
#02-16

SINGAPORE 424163

Drear Sir/f Mdm

OUR REF : CCH/ASMI8013916/ph3

YOUR REF  : GAD63325 (SJL 133T)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 133T AND SJIX 6966D ALONG/AT PARKWAY PARADE
CARPARK ON 29/07/2018 ’

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform vou that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf
of the owner of SIX 6966D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim
against your policy.

We shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the
rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek
to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please

reply to us within 10 davs from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed 1o us
and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

chewht(@|kkauto.com within |0 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

¢ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status
(if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

Il you or vour passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), vou
are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of
the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without
AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as & waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because
of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or vour authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s),

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at
chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively,
Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA fnswrance Pre Lid
{Motor Clatms Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

B PRACIREREC TR, _{"the third party claimant”)

APT BLk 662 JALAN PAMAI o4.15~_,- 4-|b65‘1

SIX 646D B [Uphl{:h" no.) hereby authorize
YOl © uﬂmﬁﬁ &:'Ennc-‘rw& P1E LTD

(address), owner of

ne workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim fur repair costs

.::-.:ifur rental and/or loss of use(“claim”) for my vehicle no. 9% Ca6sD

et was damapgoed pursuant to the accident which occurred on H09:2015

PARWAU FARAD; CARPARK BeTRANCE
L li‘b‘r -

(nate) along
Location) Involving vehicle no/s

“the accident™),

Lrther authorized the waorkshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a
snner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
wvment further Lo settlement ef my claim with payment cheque/s being
nde in favour ofdhe workshop.

Curther acknowledge that any settiement the workshop any reach on my
senall is on 2 without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
25 the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

30 o7
i3ated this day of (month) 20 -

(year)

P

signed by “the third party claimant™ Signed by “the workshop”



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMO00QBU
INSURED : TEO CHIM YONG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, IN TRANSPORTATION, ch NO. 53325625M hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars FOUR

- : : paid to us/me by

ANA IHSURML'E PTE Lm as full md final s:tuemant of all clairn: of whatever kind including damages

for personal Injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE

FTE LTD or th#.ir Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. SIL 133T as a result of an accident along

: : ARK ENTRANCE on 29/07/2018 which we/] were/was the driver/ owner/
hireff passenserfrlderfplilinnf insurer of motor vehicle no. SIX 6966D.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable
for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/| may have against the
said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SIL 133T in connection directly or indirectly with the
said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on
the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SIL 133T.

Dated this 3ned day of n'h-r:lc. 20! a‘

Claimant’s Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No.

ATA Insurance Ple Lid (Company Reg, No. 199003512M)

8 Shenlon Way, 82401 AXA Tower, Singapor 088811

Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel. +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2622 Websile: www.mxa,com.5¢
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CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

o

MITSUBISHI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg Mo : 197701469G GST Reg Mo : MR-B500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
JN TRANSPORTATION Cust Ho/Mame fMs Perelra
Reg No/Reg Date SJXG9660 J 0170772010
C/0 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Date In/Mileage 02/10/2018/ 123222
:‘:'Eﬂgw%:lﬂnﬂfigfgﬁ NT Chassis/Package JMYSRCYZAAUODOT9E
Contact Mo Make/Mode] MIT/ LANCER EX 1.5 MIVEC 4AT ELEGANCE
02/10/ Colour/Trim W03 / Bk
Account No Terms DateiTime Printed 'CSE Oparator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No

C5AD0001 Cash 30/01/2019/ 15:34 TLD 881 / Jojo Cheng 29067 41428430
Description of Goods | Services Qty  UnitPrice Disc% Amount
E PNTBEDOD 1375.00
RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ON REAR BUMPER FACE,
REPAIR REAR END PAMEL, REPAIR REAR BOOT LID
E PNTBBOOO &60.00
HEMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST
E PNTBEOOOD 150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN, SIDE TRIM AND OTHERS
ATTACHMENTTO FACTILTATE REPAIR
E PNTSE0O0 B40.00
RESPRAY REAR END PANEL, REAR BOOT LID,REAR BUMPER AND AFFECTED PORTION
A 10028901 200.00
TO CARRY DUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
M SUNDRY 50.00
SUPPLY CAC LOGO
M SUNDRY 20.00
SUNDRIES
S SPECIALISTJOB 50.00
TO SUPPLY ONE PC OF REAR LICENSE PLATE RECTANGUAL & BLACK
S SPECIALISTJOB 220.00
SUPPLY REVERSE SENSOR MIT EX / W37
A FACE,RR BUMPER 1.00 B52.00 00.00 852.00
X GROMMET ,FR BUMPER 2.00 4.00 00.00 £.00
X MARK,THREE-DIA 1.00 51.00 00.00 51.00
X MARK LANCER 1.00 54.00 00.00 54.00
X MARK ,EX 1.00 40.00 00.00 40.00
1 TEXT
AXA TP CLAIM 5JL1337
DOA: 29/07/2018
SURVEYOR: TAUFIKH LKK 0O8/08/2018
Eycle & Corrtoge celebrates 120 years.
Visit www.cyclecorriage.com{120 for more info!
Parts 1,005.00 Nett 3,970.00
Labour 2,625.00 7% G5T on 3970.00 277 .90
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 270.00 Total Payable 4,247.90
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/Others 70.00 Total Due 4,247.90
Total (w/o GST) 3,970.00

Paymant should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you,

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature iz required,

Page 1 of 1
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CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road
Singapore TS8372

Tel 67532838 Fax 575675565
GST Reg No: 51-836500-M

chans

www.chans.com.sg

TAX INVOICE
JN TRANSPORTATION INVOICE AR1811-0016
DATE 01/11/2018
TERMS cCoD
STAFF ID ELAINE
AGREEMENT NO. HAZ201810-0021
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
| DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (SGD) |
Vehicle RegNo - SJWBS78S 560.75
Make / Madel TOYOTAALTIS 1.6 AUTOD
Rental Dates Rental Billing From 02/10/2018 To 08/10/2018
Period & days
Rental Rate - §% 100.00 Per Day {Including GST)
Reference No : SJXE866D
AMOUNT : S8 NON-TAXABLE VALUE : 0.00
SIX HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY TAXABLE VALUE - 560.75
GST7%: 3925
| TOTAL S§ : 600.00 |
Please make your cheques payable to - CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
Far Official USe Onty
£ Payment Dala F / Amit
A f{ CS/CCICH
,72 CS /CCiCH
vn’fr:::';i; .‘_43:; ARTAS 343 Betibavenihg Mond Goodiivk Fark Sngaee TSARTE T EVIEZEIE V) ATHETIAE § wnl e Hchians COITL MG



chan's

CAR RENTALS  wwn chiivl S0 50

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

383 Sembawang Aoad, Goodilnk Park,
Singapore 758378,

Tel: 5753 2536 Fax; 6756 7565
Broakdown Recovery: §742 0448

RENTAL AGREEMENT Hp 201810 - 002
— — ~ e
i W:ﬁ N\M\ %EE RO H“ﬁ QRC726\7 Cpore
1’569“ 3¢ _5%\%3‘%6‘?—
Hivar s ¢ Guuarantor s Nume Dafe of Him Passpoet’ Nric No [ Naberaity
P r— a fnum | Drfving Leeree No | Dists of Expury.
= Postal Codu i Contast Ne Wbl Phone No. |
EHEGI{ ouT O \Q ”E)C\_oa_ e y R ——
CHECK IN Time Misage IO oAt
4 A -4 ¥ 1 ok
" IMPORTANT NOTES:- e = —— :‘ ___ :_ o | TOTAL®)
S e s e s s i s e ® | (0w SeoFt
| » Own Damage Lisbitty — First: 51500 jor damaga 10 wehicie plus lessof | | miscOUNT
aarrangs whils damages vahlcls igiinde: monk Sl ||
| = Tried Pary Linilny - Firut £2000 for sty Third Paity Aceident Claim | GST @ T 1‘4],}3‘ |
. mw;%h drivern ender 24yre old ar above TOym 1 - WT{D_%

& Hirer s respormibse 1or ull pamking fnes & wallic semmons

s Esfanilpn- One day's shance rolics W reguired otherwiss no extermion
will b ol

» Vahicle should Do reurmed &f the same time & colecion ewceit on
Saturday whate tatlim bme is bafose 10am

= Vohlcle relumed afier ollice howr will be chagod 10 the nest wankeng day.
= Houorly sktension i charged &t 15 of e dajly e
-
L]

A PrOTEnive MAMMaNance. (Hnsa chneck waler & enging od dasy.

Piaasa chock fal you heve not eft ary of youl personal beongngs m tha
| volticle. Cut company ond stafll will nol be responsitis ler any ioes of
balongngs shit tha wehoe o relurmed

s Fof thil corrion of aher wsers, plesse refrain bom smoking, esaling o
cmrrying of pots in e car, A cieaning charge ol 5200 will be imposad fot
sk, smally or gty vebacho .

o Canpng of PASSENGERS In commatcial vehicle h skictly nrnhlmld.

i | |
Do Tebon — T onde R

Sj?é?a:eeo: 5 oy

DEFOSIT (refundabla) S5

Only WORKERS cowrmd under hin's  workmen CHANGED OVER FROM VEH DATE
I et
-Emmww_rummmmamww;muﬂnﬂtﬂi‘- i i .
W deciare hal Al niorranon poean on s S inae ang’ accurate.
|
|
% AY ' Bl
Hhm Signature Joint Hirer's’ Guarantor's Signature. for CHAN'S & SONS ENTEAPRISE
| VEHICLE No. STWNR]TTICS | mopeL
([P P e ———
FROM (91 QDo RETURN

OPERATING HOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY B30AM TO 5:30PM. SATURDAY B.I0AM TO 12.30PM. CLOSED ON SUNDAY & PLBLIC HOLIOAY



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: PJL 133T {insd veh) | Model: [TSUBISHI LANCER
[5.J% 6966D (TP veh)

Date of Accident: [29/07/2018

Global Sum Settlament l ] [ 1 Yes l [X] No
Repair Estimate 3 9,508.97]
Final Repair Cost 5 424790
Loss of Use 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 8 600,00 & days
LTA | GIA Search Fes s 0.0
1Dthers- |: s[ O.Dﬂ]
Final Settlemant Sum s 4 847 .90

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] T YES [ 1] NO (Kindlyindicate
balow)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ()
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Me BOLA Scenano No:
B) For GlA Registered Workshop: -
BOLA Liability: 100___(%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be E.ifﬂd anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |ICYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTDMDTW:_E FTELIMITED [ $ 484790
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 260032019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Pleasa attach all the supporting documaents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ BIll (If any)



' Vd 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

—r v = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199607108R GST Reg No. 15-9607198-R
Affiliatod to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automobila
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM18013918/T1pb3g2
A OWERGARGRE s o znasae— | [N
ATTN:RICHARD ANG Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJL 1337 Veh. Inspected SJX 68660
Policy No. GADE3325 Coverage ($§) 000
Claim No. samooasu Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 31/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI LANCER c.c 14589
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. JMYSRCY2AAL000796 Calour WHITE
Odometer 121623 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GooD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/80 R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 BRIDGESTONE B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/80R16 BRIDGESTONE B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R18 ' BRIDGESTONE B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  29/07/2018 [Inspection Date DB/0B/2018
Survey held at CYCLE& CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 809335
Sa, Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair ¢

IESTEMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 5 Working Days




e 74

I#LQ

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #07-25 Paya Ubi Industriad Park. Singapore 408833
TEL 8255 3561 FAX: B258 4315

Reg No: 189607188R GST Reg. No 19-9607198-R Page Mo, 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJX 6966D
aty Description of Parts Condition m% “'-'f-#;%“'“"
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|PARKING SENSOR [SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT WORKING 220.00 220.00
1|BODY SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1|CAC LOGO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50,00 50,00
1|REAR BUMPER PLATE WITH FRAME (SN) (CONSISTENT) |BENT 50.00 50.00
1|SUNDRIES (SN} (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 50.00 20,00
1|REINFORCEMENT .RR BUMPER (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 90,00 -
1|PANEL RR END (SN) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 556,00
LABOUR
1|REINFORCEMENT .RR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 231.00
1|BRKT .R/BMPR FACE SUPT .LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 17.00
1|BRKT R/BMPR FACE SUPT RH (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 400 -
1|FACE.RR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED B52.00 852.00
2|GROMMET ,FR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 8.00 8.00
1|PANEL . TRUNK LID (SN} (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 662.00
LABOUR
1|WEATHERSTRIP TRUNEK LID (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 182.00
1|LATCH -TRUNK LID (SN) {CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 74,00
1|MARK THREE -DIA (SN} (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 51.00 51.00
1|MARK LANCER (S5N) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 54,00 5400
1|MARK EX (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 40.00 40.00
33100 1,345 00
LABOUR
RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS ON REAR BOOT 3,520.00 1.375.00
LID ,REAR BUMPER FACE REPAIR REAR END PANEL
REMOWVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST 80.00 80.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN.SIDE TRIM AND 180.00 150.00
OTHERS ATTACHMENTTO FACILITATE REPAIR
PAINT WORK SPRAY REAR END PANEL REAR BOOT 1,680.00 840.00
LID,REAR BUMPER AND AFFECTED PORTION
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN 200.00 200.00
PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST,
5,660.00 262500

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013816/T1pb3q2
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GRAND TOTAL B.9T1.00 3,970.00
|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 397000
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18013916/T1pb3q2 /
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Automotive Assessor
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M MATAI,L AMSAE-A
Automoltive Assessor
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